
RANGE  -  RANGE :  Tr u S p e e d  S x bM A P P I N G  K I T S 12

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

1

2
3

4

5

8

9

1

10

Required Packages

TruSpeed® Sxb 
PN: 7007051

1

QuickMap 3D® Android Data 
Collector Basic Pkg  
PN: 7035165

Rugged Android™ Tablet 
PN: 3255133

9

QuickMap 3D Android Software 
PN: 3204724-E

10

Tablet X-Grip Cradle 
PN: 3255096

11

Claw Mounting Base w/ Arm
PN: 325509712

Total Pro AI Kit
PN: 7035069

UltraLyte Yoke w/ a Mount  
PN: 70342353

LTI Staff
PN: 3504236 

4

Bi-Pod Legs
PN: 3504272

5

5/8 to 1/4-20 Brass Adaptor
PN: 3003021

6

Tripod/Prism Sherpa
PN: 3123473

7

Foliage Filter with Tether
PN: 7035142

8

Mounting Assembly,  
360R/TSSx/Sxb 
PN: 7024866

2

CMiller
Highlight

CMiller
Highlight

CMiller
Highlight


